G.N. 976

COMPANIES REGISTRY

MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the
following applications for a money lender’s licence have been received:—

No.

1.

11.

12.

13.

15.

16.

18.

19.

Name

Sumitomo Mitsui Finance and Leasing

(Hong Kong) Limited
AB International Finance Limited

Actually Financial Limited

Wai Mei Dat Credit Service Limited

Fortunate Commerce Company
Limited

Best Practice Limited
KME Finance Limited
CC Credits Limited

UOB Kay Hian Finance Limited

Time Billion Finance Limited

Ferran Finance Limited

Po Hang Hop Lee Development
Company Limited

Poly Investment & Finance Limited
Union Finance Limited
Landbridge Capital Limited
United Worth Finance Limited
Grand Credit Limited

Shota Finance Limited

Link Tone Company Limited

Address

Units 4206-8, 42nd Floor, Dah Sing Financial
Centre, 248 Queen’s Road East, Wan Chai,
Hong Kong.

Unit 08, 16th Floor, Silvercord, Tower One,
30 Canton Road, Tsim Sha Tsui West, Kowloon.

Room B, Flat 2 on 14th Floor, Cammer
Commercial Building, 30-32 Cameron Road,
Kowloon.

Unit D, 18th Floor, Legend Tower, 7 Shing Yip
Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.

Shop 102, 1st Floor, Fu Tor Loy Sun Chuen
Stage 2, No. 81 Anchor Street, Tai Kok Tsui,
Kowloon.

Room 2418, Wing On Centre, No. 111
Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong.

Units A and B, 14th Floor, Civic Commercial
Building, 165 Woosung Street, Kowloon.

28th Floor, CITIC Tower, 1 Tim Mei Avenue,
Central, Hong Kong.

Rooms 401-6, 4th Floor and 6th Floor,
Harcourt House, 39 Gloucester Road, Hong
Kong.

Room 2, Unit 1004A, 10th Floor, Tower 1,
Admiralty Centre, 18 Harcourt Road,
Hong Kong.

Suites 1904-05A, 19th Floor, Sino Plaza,
255-257 Gloucester Road, Causeway Bay,
Hong Kong.

Shop 10, Ground Floor, Tak Po Building,

2 Tai Pei Square, Tsuen Wan, New Territories.
Room 2116, 21st Floor, Great Eagle Centre, No.
23 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Unit A, 12th Floor, Tower A, Capital Tower,

38 Wai Yip Street, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon.
Units 2107-09B, 21st Floor, AIA Tower,

183 Electric Road, North Point, Hong Kong.
Unit 401, 4th Floor, Fairmont House,

8 Cotton Tree Drive, Admiralty, Hong Kong.
S150, The Capital, 61-65 Chatham Road South,
Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 1, 18th Floor, Hip Kwan Commercial
Building, 38 Pitt Street, Yau Ma Tei, Kowloon.

Room 1401, On Hong Commercial Building,
145 Hennessy Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.



20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.
33.

Name
Goodwill Group (Hong Kong) Limited

Business Finance (Asia) Limited

BCA Finance Limited

HT Solutions Limited

Huajin Finance (International) Limited
Alright Asia Company Limited

Good Financial Limited

Grand Famous Corporation Limited
Well Being Capital Limited

King Glory Capital Limited
Profitmore Finance Limited

Chill On Finance Limited

Cash Back Limited
Anlly Financial Technology Limited

Address
Room B, 1st Floor, Sun Fai Commercial Centre,
576 Reclamation Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room B, 20th Floor, 83 Queen’s Road East,
Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Unit 4707, 47th Floor, The Center, 99 Queen’s
Road Central, Central, Hong Kong.

Unit 6, 4th Floor, Beverley Commercial Centre,
87-105 Chatham Road South, Kowloon.

Room 1101, Champion Tower, 3 Garden Road,
Central, Hong Kong.

Room 2321, 23rd Floor, Golden Era Plaza,
39 Sai Yee Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

(1) Unit 1005, 10th Floor, Sun House,
181 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.

(2) Unit 3553, Level 35, Infinitus Plaza,
199 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.

Room B, 13th Floor, Cheerrick Building,
65 Sau Fu Street, Yuen Long, New Territories.

Room 02, 19th Floor, Ginza Plaza, 2A Sai
Yeung Choi Street South, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room 2006, 20th Floor, Xing Hua Centre,
433 Shanghai Street, Yau Ma Tei, Kowloon.

Office No. 908, 9th Floor, Harbour Crystal
Centre, 100 Granville Road, Kowloon.

Room 409A, 4th Floor, Citicorp Centre,
18 Whitfield Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.

3B, 41 D’Aguilar Street, Central, Hong Kong.

Unit 1509, 15th Floor, 28 Stanley Street,
Central, Hong Kong.

The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money
Lenders Section of the Companies Registry at Queensway Government Offices, 13th Floor,
66 Queensway, Hong Kong, on payment of the statutory fee of $17. Any person wishing to object
to any such application may do so in accordance with the provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the
Money Lenders Ordinance.

25 February 2022

Maggie M. CHOW for Registrar of Money Lenders
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