G.N. 976 Companies Registry

MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the following applications for a money lender's licence have been received:—

IOHOW	ing applications for a money lender's need	ice have been received.—
No.	Name	Address
1.	Sumitomo Mitsui Finance and Leasing (Hong Kong) Limited	Units 4206–8, 42nd Floor, Dah Sing Financial Centre, 248 Queen's Road East, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
2.	AB International Finance Limited	Unit 08, 16th Floor, Silvercord, Tower One, 30 Canton Road, Tsim Sha Tsui West, Kowloon.
3.	Actually Financial Limited	Room B, Flat 2 on 14th Floor, Cammer Commercial Building, 30–32 Cameron Road, Kowloon.
4.	Wai Mei Dat Credit Service Limited	Unit D, 18th Floor, Legend Tower, 7 Shing Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.
5.	Fortunate Commerce Company Limited	Shop 102, 1st Floor, Fu Tor Loy Sun Chuen Stage 2, No. 81 Anchor Street, Tai Kok Tsui, Kowloon.
6.	Best Practice Limited	Room 2418, Wing On Centre, No. 111 Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong.
7.	KME Finance Limited	Units A and B, 14th Floor, Civic Commercial Building, 165 Woosung Street, Kowloon.
8.	CC Credits Limited	28th Floor, CITIC Tower, 1 Tim Mei Avenue, Central, Hong Kong.
9.	UOB Kay Hian Finance Limited	Rooms 401–6, 4th Floor and 6th Floor, Harcourt House, 39 Gloucester Road, Hong Kong.
10.	Time Billion Finance Limited	Room 2, Unit 1004A, 10th Floor, Tower 1, Admiralty Centre, 18 Harcourt Road, Hong Kong.
11.	Ferran Finance Limited	Suites 1904–05A, 19th Floor, Sino Plaza, 255–257 Gloucester Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.
12.	Po Hang Hop Lee Development Company Limited	Shop 10, Ground Floor, Tak Po Building, 2 Tai Pei Square, Tsuen Wan, New Territories.
13.	Poly Investment & Finance Limited	Room 2116, 21st Floor, Great Eagle Centre, No. 23 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
14.	Union Finance Limited	Unit A, 12th Floor, Tower A, Capital Tower, 38 Wai Yip Street, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon.
15.	Landbridge Capital Limited	Units 2107–09B, 21st Floor, AIA Tower, 183 Electric Road, North Point, Hong Kong.
16.	United Worth Finance Limited	Unit 401, 4th Floor, Fairmont House, 8 Cotton Tree Drive, Admiralty, Hong Kong.
17.	Grand Credit Limited	S150, The Capital, 61–65 Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
18.	Shota Finance Limited	Room 1, 18th Floor, Hip Kwan Commercial Building, 38 Pitt Street, Yau Ma Tei, Kowloon.
19.	Link Tone Company Limited	Room 1401, On Hong Commercial Building, 145 Hennessy Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

No.	Name	Address
20.	Goodwill Group (Hong Kong) Limited	Room B, 1st Floor, Sun Fai Commercial Centre, 576 Reclamation Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
21.	Business Finance (Asia) Limited	Room B, 20th Floor, 83 Queen's Road East, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
22.	BCA Finance Limited	Unit 4707, 47th Floor, The Center, 99 Queen's Road Central, Central, Hong Kong.
23.	HT Solutions Limited	Unit 6, 4th Floor, Beverley Commercial Centre, 87–105 Chatham Road South, Kowloon.
24.	Huajin Finance (International) Limited	Room 1101, Champion Tower, 3 Garden Road, Central, Hong Kong.
25.	Alright Asia Company Limited	Room 2321, 23rd Floor, Golden Era Plaza, 39 Sai Yee Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
26.	Good Financial Limited	(1) Unit 1005, 10th Floor, Sun House, 181 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.
		(2) Unit 3553, Level 35, Infinitus Plaza, 199 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.
27.	Grand Famous Corporation Limited	Room B, 13th Floor, Cheerrick Building, 65 Sau Fu Street, Yuen Long, New Territories.
28.	Well Being Capital Limited	Room 02, 19th Floor, Ginza Plaza, 2A Sai Yeung Choi Street South, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
29.	King Glory Capital Limited	Room 2006, 20th Floor, Xing Hua Centre, 433 Shanghai Street, Yau Ma Tei, Kowloon.
30.	Profitmore Finance Limited	Office No. 908, 9th Floor, Harbour Crystal Centre, 100 Granville Road, Kowloon.
31.	Chill On Finance Limited	Room 409A, 4th Floor, Citicorp Centre, 18 Whitfield Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.
32.	Cash Back Limited	3B, 41 D'Aguilar Street, Central, Hong Kong.
33.	Anlly Financial Technology Limited	Unit 1509, 15th Floor, 28 Stanley Street, Central, Hong Kong.
The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money		

The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money Lenders Section of the Companies Registry at Queensway Government Offices, 13th Floor, 66 Queensway, Hong Kong, on payment of the statutory fee of \$17. Any person wishing to object to any such application may do so in accordance with the provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the Money Lenders Ordinance.

25 February 2022

Maggie M. CHOW for Registrar of Money Lenders